
From: Paul Michaud
To: Charles Covington; Daran Wastchak ; Jonathan Wainwright; Orme Lewis; Pamela Georgelos (pgeorgelos@paradisevalleyaz.gov); Planning Commissioner Jim Rose; Thomas Campbell; Vice Mayor Pace
Cc: Andrew Miller; Paul Mood; George Burton
Subject: More Info- Smoke Tree Up Light Examples
Date: Thursday, October 8, 2020 11:00:00 AM
Attachments: image015.png

image020.png

All: The applicant has created a quick example below to convey their building façade with and without uplights as discussed at the work session on Tuesday.       
                                                      
From: Mark Greenawalt <markg@cdltg.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 07, 2020 4:51 PM
To: Andrea Lucarelli <AndreaL@phxarch.com>
Subject: RE: Acoustic & Lighting - Oct 6th Planning Commission
 
Here is a quick rendering of with and without façade uplighting. 
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Ranked #1 in Ranking Arizona Lighting Design Category!      
 
 
 
 
 
 

From: Paul Michaud 
Sent: Wednesday, October 7, 2020 1:16 PM
To: Charles Covington <Wescov1@yahoo.com>; Daran Wastchak <dwastchak@paradisevalleyaz.gov>; Jonathan Wainwright <jwainwright@paradisevalleyaz.gov>; Orme Lewis
<adviser_az@msn.com>; Pamela Georgelos (pgeorgelos@paradisevalleyaz.gov) <pgeorgelos@paradisevalleyaz.gov>; Planning Commissioner Jim Rose <JRose@paradisevalleyaz.gov>;
Thomas Campbell <tcampbell@paradisevalleyaz.gov>; Vice Mayor Pace <jpace@paradisevalleyaz.gov>
Cc: Andrew Miller <amiller@paradisevalleyaz.gov>; Paul Mood <pmood@paradisevalleyaz.gov>; George Burton <gburton@paradisevalleyaz.gov>
Subject: Smoke Tree Up Light Examples
 
Dear Chairman & Commissioners:
 
At the work session last night the Commission asked the applicant to email some locations to visit regarding the up light fixture on some of the building architecture (see below). This
is Fixture LU on their plans.

If possible, the applicant has asked for feedback on the staff/commission direction this week. This item will be brought back up at the Oct 20th meeting.
Taylor noted he is prepared to remove the up-lights and/or agree to a stipulation that the up-lights be switched off if the result is contrary to the desires of the Town.
 
Regards,
 
Paul E. Michaud, AICP
Planning Manager
Community Development – Planning Division
6401 E Lincoln Drive
480-348-3574 (phone)
pmichaud@paradisevalleyaz.gov
Office Hours: Mon-Fri 7:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m., closed noon-1:00 p.m. and holidays
 
Stay informed with the Town’s response to COVID-19 by visiting: www.paradisevalleyaz.gov/COVID-19
Sign up to receive emergency alerts & notifications from Alert PV: www.paradisevalleyaz.gov/AlertPV
Sign up for the Town’s weekly COVID-19 Update by visiting:  https://l.townofpv.com/COVID19
 
 

Disclaimer:

All messages contained in this system are the property of the Town of Paradise Valley and are considered a public record subject to disclosure under the Arizona Public Records Law (A.R.S. 39-121). Town
employees, public officials, and those who generate e-mail to and from this e-mail domain should have no expectation of privacy related to the use of this technology.

 
 
 
 

From: Mark Greenawalt <markg@cdltg.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, October 07, 2020 12:35 PM
To: Andrea Lucarelli <AndreaL@phxarch.com>; Taylor Robinson <Taylor@GenevaAZ.com>
Subject: RE: Acoustic & Lighting - Oct 6th Planning Commission
 
Hello Andrea and Taylor,
 
Here are some locations that the commission can consider visiting to see representative uplighting. 
 

1. Mountain Shadows Resort - 5445 E Lincoln Dr, Paradise Valley, AZ 85253

mailto:pmichaud@paradisevalleyaz.gov
http://www.paradisevalleyaz.gov/COVID-19
http://www.paradisevalleyaz.gov/AlertPV
https://l.townofpv.com/COVID19
mailto:markg@cdltg.com
mailto:AndreaL@phxarch.com
mailto:Taylor@GenevaAZ.com


2. Montelucia - 4949 E Lincoln Dr, Scottsdale, AZ 85253

Scottsdale Waterfront - 7175 E Camelback Rd #100, Scottsdale, AZ 85251



3. DC Ranch Crossing - 18221 N Pima Rd, Scottsdale, AZ 85255

 
 

4. I also mentioned on the call that the “One-Eyed Jack” sculpture by artist John Randall Nelson uses the flush-to-grade fixture that we are specifying.  Address is 7042 E Indian
School Rd, Scottsdale, AZ 85251.
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